Page B0101- 1
Material type Category # Series # # Copy 編號 題目 作者 出版社
E0101 001 01 01 E0101.001.01.01 Touch Point Bible Tyndale Tyndale
E0101 002 01 01 E0101.002.01.01
Women's Devotional Bible (NIV)
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0101 003 01 01 E0101.003.01.01 K J V Study Bible - Personal size
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0101 004 01 01 E0101.004.01.01
The Message - Remix the Bible in Contemporary Language Eugene H. Peterson Navpress
E0101 005 01 01 E0101.005.01.01 Good News Bible Canadian Bible Society
E0101 006 01 01 E0101.006.01.01 Holy Bible New International Version Zondervan Bible Publishers
E0101 007 01 01 E0101.007.01.01 New American Standard Bible Thomas Nelson Publishers
E0101 008 01 01 E0101.008.01.01 Serendipity New Testament for Groups Lyman Coleman, Denny Serendipity House
E0101 009 01 01 E0101.009.01.01 The International Inductive Study New Testament Hendrickson Publishers Inc.
E0101 011 01 01 E0101.011.01.01 The Greek New Testament Canadian Bible Society
E0101 012 01 01 E0101.012.01.01 Newe Testament and Psalms The Gideons The Gideons International
E0101 013 01 01 E0101.013.01.01 New Testament in Hebrew and Englishs The Society For Distributing
E0101 014 01 01 E0101.014.01.01 The New Testament and Psalms Today's English Vers Canadian Bible Society
E0101 015 01 01 E0101.015.01.01 Holy Bible Today''s English Version Canadian Bible Society
E0101 016 01 01 E0101.016.01.01 Pocket Proverbs David Wilkerson Regal Books
E0101 017 01 01 E0101.017.01.01 New Testament Psalms & Proverbs New Internatinal Canadian Bible Society
E0101 018 01 01 E0101.018.01.01 Good News for Modern Man Canadian Bible Society
E0101 019 01 01 E0101.019.01.01 The Great News- The New Testament NIV
E0101 020 01 01 E0101.020.01.01 The Leadership Bible
Zondervan Publishing
House
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0101 021 01 01 E0101.021.01.01 THE STUDY BIBLE - KING JAMES VERSION MATHEW HENRY WORLD PUBLISHING
E0101 022 01 01 E0101.022.01.01 Holy Bible- NIV Zondervan Zondervan
E0101 023 01 01 E0101.023.01.01 The Thompson Chain Reference Bible- NIV Zondervan Zondervan
E0101 024 01 01 E0101.024.01.01 NIV STUDY BIBLE Zondervan Zondervan
E0101
025 01 01 E0101.025.01.01
Holy Bible- NEW TESTAMENT AND PSALMS
CANDAIAN BIBLE
SOCIETY
CANDAIAN BIBLE
SOCIETY
E0102 001 01 01 E0102.001.01.01 Thru the Bible with J. Vernon McGee - Vol 1 J. Vernon McGee Thru The Bible Radio
E0102 001 02 01 E0102.001.02.01 Thru the Bible with J. Vernon McGee - Vol II J. Vernon McGee Thru The Bible Radio
E0102 001 03 01 E0102.001.03.01 Thru the Bible with J. Vernon McGee Vol III J. Vernon McGee Thru The Bible Radio
E0102 001 04 01 E0102.001.04.01 Thru the Bible with J. Vernon McGee - Vol IV J. Vernon McGee Thru The Bible Radio
E0102 001 05 01 E0102.001.05.01 Thru the Bible with J. Vernon McGee - Vol V J. Vernon McGee Thru The Bible Radio
E0102 002 01 01 E0102.002.01.01
Complete Guide to the Bible
The Reader's Digest
Association Inc.
E0102 003 01 01 E0102.003.01.01 Topical Bible Roswell D. Hitchcock Baker Book House
E0102 003 02 01 E0102.003.02.01 NAVE'S TOPICAL BIBLE ORVILLE J. NAVE MOODY PRESS
E0102 004 01 01 E0102.004.01.01
A Harmony of the Gospels
Robert L. Thomas and
Stanley N. Gundry Moody Press
E0102 005 01 01 E0102.005.01.01
A Harmony of the Gospels
Robert L. Thomas and
Stanley N. Gundry Moody Press
E0102 006 01 01 E0102.006.01.01 The Youth Worker's Encyclopedia of Bible Teaching Group Loveland Colordao
E0102 007 01 01 E0102.007.01.01 A Basic Gudie to Interpreting the Bible Robert  H. Stein Baker Book House
E0102 008 01 01 E0102.008.01.01 Thinking the Unthinkable John Wesley White Creation House
E0102 009 01 01 E0102.009.01.01 Knowing Scripture R. C. Sproul Inter Varsity Press
Page B0101- 2
E0102 010 01 01 E0102.010.01.01 Survey of the Old Testament Paul N. Benware Moody Press
E0102 011 01 01 E0102.011.01.01
How to read the Bible for All Its Worth
Gordon D. Fee  & Douglas
Stuart Zondervan
E0102 012 01 01 E0102.012.01.01 What the Bible is All About Henrietta C. Mears Regal Books
E0102 012 02 01 E0102.012.02.01 What the Bible is All About - Young Explorers Henrietta C. Mears Regal Books
E0102 012 03 01 E0102.012.03.01 WHAT THE BIBLE IS ALL ABOUT- BIBLE HANDBOOK
DR. HENRIETTA C.
MEARS
REGAL
E0102 012 04 01 E0102.012.04.01 What The Bible is all About Henrietta C. Mears Regal
E0102 013 01 01 E0102.013.01.01 Reading the New Testament Patrick Grant William B. Eerdmans
E0102 014 01 01 E0102.014.01.01 Major Bible Themes Lewis Sperry Chafer Academie Books -
E0102 015 01 01 E0102.015.01.01 A Christian's Guide to The Old Testament John B. Taylor Moody Press
E0102 016 01 01 E0102.016.01.01 The Theology of the Older Testament J. Barton Fayne Academie Books -
E0102 017 01 01 E0102.017.01.01 1001 Surprising Things- You should Know about Christianity Jerry MacGregor Baker Books
E0102 017 02 01 E0102.017.02.01 1001 Surprising Things- You should Know about GOD Jerry MacGregor Baker Books
E0102 017 03 01 E0102.017.03.01 1001 Surprising Things- You should Know about BIBLE Jerry MacGregor Baker Books
E0102 018 01 01 E0102.018.01.01 The CBD Guide to Bible Reference Resources David M. Fowler Prince Press
E0102 019 01 01 E0102.019.01.01 The Word of God English Leland Ryken Crossway Books
E0102 020 01 01 E0102.020.01.01 Interpreting The Bible A. Berkeley Mickelsen
William Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0102 021 01 01 E0102.021.01.01 Introduction to Biblical Interpretation William W. Klein W Publishing Group
E0102 022 01 01 E0102.022.01.01 Basics of Biblical Hebrew- Grammar Gary D. Pratico
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0102 022 02 01 E0102.022.02.01 Basics of Biblical Greek- Grammar William D. Mounce
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0102 023 01 01 E0102.023.01.01 Hard Sayings of the Bible Walter C. Kaiser Jr. Inter Varsity Press
E0102 024 01 01 E0102.024.01.01 Introduction to the Old Testament Roland Kenneth Harrison
William Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0102 025 01 01 E0102.025.01.01 A Survey of Old Testament Introduction - revised edition Gleason L. Archer, Jr.
William Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0102 026 01 01 E0102.026.01.01 New Testament Introduction Donald Guthrie Inter Varsity Press
E0102 027 01 01 E0102.027.01.01 Introduction the New Testament- its Literature and Theology Paul J. Achtemeier
William Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0102 028 01 01 E0102.028.01.01 Topical Analysis of the Bible Walter A. Elwell Baker Books House
E0102 029 01 01 E0102.029.01.01 Invitation ot Biblical Hebrew- A Beginning Grammar Russell T. Fuller Kregel Publications
E0102 029 02 01 E0102.029.02.01
Invitation ot Biblical Hebrew- A Beginning Grammar
Workbook
Russell T. Fuller Kregel Publications
E0102 030 01 01 E0102.030.01.01 Synopsis of the Four Gospels Kurt Aland United Bible Societies
E0102 031 01 01 E0102.031.01.01 Handfuls on Purpose Vol- 1 James Smith
William Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0102 031 02 01 E0102.031.02.01 Handfuls on Purpose Vol- 2 James Smith
William Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0102 031 03 01 E0102.031.03.01 Handfuls on Purpose Vol- 3 James Smith
William Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0102 031 04 01 E0102.031.04.01 Handfuls on Purpose Vol- 4 James Smith
William Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0102 031 05 01 E0102.031.05.01 Handfuls on Purpose Vol- 5 James Smith
William Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
Page B0101- 3
E0102 032 01 01 E0102.032.01.01 The Bible in Translation Bruce M. Metzger Baker Academic
E0102 033 01 01 E0102.033.01.01 The New Treasury of Scripture Knowledge Jerome H. Smith Thomas Nelson Publisher
E0102 034 01 01 E0102.034.01.01 THE NEW UNGER'S BIBLE HAND-BOOK MERRILL F. UNGER MOODY PRESS
E0102 035 01 01 E0102.035.01.01 Fast & Festive Meals for the JEWISH HOLIDAYS Marlene Sorosky MORROW
E0102 036 01 01 E0102.036.01.01 Fast & Festive Meals for the Jewish Holidays Marlene Sorosky Morrow
E0102 037 01 01 E0102.037.01.01 Seven Reasons Why You Can Trust The Bible Erwin W. Lutzer Moody
E0103 001 01 01 E0103.001.01.01
A History of Ancient Israel and Judah
J. Maxwell Miller - John H.
Hayes The Westminster Press
E0103 002 01 01 E0103.002.01.01 New Testament History F.F. Bruce A Galiee Book DobuleDay
E0103 003 01 01 E0103.003.01.01
A Guide to Bibical Prophecy
Carl E. Armerding/ w. Ward
Gasque Hendrickson Publishers
E0103 004 01 01 E0103.004.01.01
The Way of Wisdom (in the Old Testament) R. B. Y. Scott
Macmillan Publishing Co.
Inc.
E0103 005 01 01 E0103.005.01.01 The One Year Bible Tyndale House Publishers
E0103 006 01 01 E0103.006.01.01 The Structure of the Book of Job Claus Westermann Fortress Press
E0103 007 01 01 E0103.007.01.01 Ruth and Esther J. Vernon McGee Thomas Nelson Publishers
E0103 008 01 01 E0103.008.01.01 A Shepherd Looks at Psalm 23 Phillip Keller Harper Paperbacks
E0103 009 02 01 E0103.009.02.01 Gospel of Matthew Vol -2 Wo;;oa, Barclay The saint Andrew Press
E0103 010 01 01 E0103.010.01.01
Philippians: The Epistle of Chistian Joy Keith L. Brooks
The Moon Bible Institute of
Chicago
E0103 011 01 01 E0103.011.01.01 101 Fun Bible Word Searches Living Books
E0103 012 01 01 E0103.012.01.01
Famine in the Land - a passionate call for expository
preaching
Steven J. Lawson Moody Publisher
E0103 013 01 01 E0103.013.01.01 The Bible Almanac James I. Packer Thomas Nelson Press
E0103 014 01 01 E0103.014.01.01 A History of Christianity - Beginnings to 1500 Vol-1 Kenneth Scott Latourette Prince Press
E0103 014 02 01 E0103.014.02.01 A History of Christianity - reformation to the Present Vol-2 Kenneth Scott Latourette Prince Press
E0103 015 01 01 E0103.015.01.01
Christian Through the Centuries - a history of the Christian
Church
Earle E. Cairns
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0103 016 01 01 E0103.016.01.01 Topical History of Christianity Bill R. Austin
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0103 017 01 01 E0103.017.01.01 THE LETTER AND THE SCROLL- ROBIN CURRIE NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC
E0103 018 01 01 E0103.018.01.01 REFLECTIONS OF GOD'S HOLY LAND EVA MARIE EVERSON THOMAS NELSON
E0104 001 01 01 E0104.001.01.01 The illustrated Bible Dictionary - Vol 1 Tyndale House Publishers
E0104 001 02 01 E0104.001.02.01 The illustrated Bible Dictionary - Vol 2 Tyndale House Publishers
E0104 002 01 01 E0104.002.01.01 Young's Analytical Concordance to The Bible Robert Young, LL. D. Thomas Nelson, Inc.
E0104 003 01 01 E0104.003.01.01 Abingdon's Strong's Exhaustive Concordance of the Bible James Strong, Abingdon
E0104 004 01 01 E0104.004.01.01 New concise Bible Dictionary Derek William Inter mvarsity Press
E0104 005 01 01 E0104.005.01.01 Hebrew Phrase Book & Dictionary Berlitz
E0104 006 01 01 E0104.006.01.01 A Dictionary of Biblical Interpretation R.J. Coggins SCM Press
E0104 007 01 01 E0104.007.01.01 Evangelical Dictionary of Theology Walter A. Elwell Baker Books House
E0104 007 02 01 E0104.007.02.01 Evangelical Dictionary of Biblical Theology Walter A. Elwell Baker Books House
E0104 008 01 01 E0104.008.01.01 New concise Bible Dictionary A Z Derek Williams Inter Varsity Press
E0104 009 01 01 E0104.009.01.01 Expository Dictionary of Bible Words Lawrence O. Richards
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 010 01 01 E0104.010.01.01 Dictionary of the Old Testament- Wisdom, Poetry & Writings Tremper Longman III Inter Varsity Press
E0104 010 02 01 E0104.010.02.01 Dictionary of the Old Testament- Pentateuch T. Desmond Alexander Inter Varsity Press
Page B0101- 4
E0104 010 03 01 E0104.010.03.01 Dictionary of the Old Testament- Historical Books Bill T. Arnold Inter Varsity Press
E0104 010 04 01 E0104.010.04.01 Dictionary of the New Testament - Background Craig A. Evans Inter Varsity Press
E0104 010 05 01 E0104.010.05.01 Dictionary of Jesus and the Gospels Joel B. Green Inter Varsity Press
E0104 010 06 01 E0104.010.06.01 Dictionary of Paul and His Letters Gerald F. Hawthorne Inter Varsity Press
E0104 010 07 01 E0104.010.07.01 Dictionary of the Later New Testament & its Developments Ralph P. Martin Inter Varsity Press
E0104 011 01 01 E0104.011.01.01 New Dictionary of Theology Sinclair B. Ferguson Inter Varsity Press
E0104 012 01 01 E0104.012.01.01 Dictionary Christianity America Daniel G. Reid Inter Varsity Press
E0104 013 01 01 E0104.013.01.01 Baker's Dictionary of Theology Everett F. Harrison Baker Book House
E0104 014 01 01 E0104.014.01.01 Dictionary of Christian Biography Michael Walsh The Liturgical Press
E0104 015 01 01 E0104.015.01.01 Twentieth-Century Dictionary of Christian Biography J.D. Douglas Baker Books
E0104 016 01 01 E0104.016.01.01 Baker Encyclopedia of Christian Apologetics Norman L. Geisler Baker Books
E0104 017 01 01 E0104.017.01.01 The Oxford Dictionary of the Christian Church F.L. Cross Oxford University Press
E0104 017 02 01 E0104.017.02.01 The Oxford Dictionary of Prayer George Appleton Oxford University Press
E0104 018 01 01 E0104.018.01.01 Dictionary of New Testament Theology Vol-1  A-F Colin Brown
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 018 02 01 E0104.018.02.01 Dictionary of New Testament Theology Vol-2  G-PRE Colin Brown
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 018 03 01 E0104.018.03.01 Dictionary of New Testament Theology Vol-3 PRI-Z Colin Brown
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 018 04 01 E0104.018.04.01 Dictionary of New Testament Theology Vol-4 Indexs Colin Brown
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 019 01 01 E0104.019.01.01 Dictionary of Old Testament Theology & Exegesis Vol-1 William a. VanGemeren
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 019 02 01 E0104.019.02.01 Dictionary of Old Testament Theology & Exegesis Vol-2 William a. VanGemeren
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 019 03 01 E0104.019.03.01 Dictionary of Old Testament Theology & Exegesis Vol-3 William a. VanGemeren
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 019 04 01 E0104.019.04.01 Dictionary of Old Testament Theology & Exegesis Vol-4 William a. VanGemeren
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 019 05 01 E0104.019.05.01 Dictionary of Old Testament Theology & Exegesis Vol-5 William a. VanGemeren
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0104 020 01 01 E0104.020.01.01 The Contemporary Concordance of the Bible Topics Ken Anderson Victor books
E0104 021 01 01 E0104.021.01.01 The Moody Handbook of Theology Paul Enns Moody Press
E0104 022 01 01 E0104.022.01.01 The Story of Christian Theology Roger E. Olson Inter Varsity Press
E0104 023 01 01 E0104.023.01.01 The Portable Seminary David Horton Bethany House
E0104 024 01 01 E0104.024.01.01 New Testament History F. F. Bruce Anchor Books
E0105 001 01 01 E0105.001.01.01
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol 1 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 01 02 E0105.001.01.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 1 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 001 02 01 E0105.001.02.01
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol 2 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 02 02 E0105.001.02.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 2 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 001 03 02 E0105.001.03.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 3 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 001 04 01 E0105.001.04.01
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol 4 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 04 02 E0105.001.04.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 4 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
Page B0101- 5
E0105 001 05 01 E0105.001.05.01
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol 5 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 05 02 E0105.001.05.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 5 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 001 06 01 E0105.001.06.01
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol 6 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 06 02 E0105.001.06.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 6 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 001 07 01 E0105.001.07.01
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol 7 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 07 02 E0105.001.07.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 7 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 001 08 01 E0105.001.08.01
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol 8 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 08 02 E0105.001.08.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 8 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 001 09 02 E0105.001.09.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 9 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 001 10 02 E0105.001.10.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 10 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 001 11 01 E0105.001.11.01
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol 11 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 11 02 E0105.001.11.02
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol 11 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 12 01 E0105.001.12.01
The Expositor's Bible Commentary - Vol. 12 Frank E. Gaebelein
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 001 12 02 E0105.001.12.02 The Expositor's Bible Commentary Vol. # 12 Frank E. Gaebelein Regency
E0105 002 01 01 E0105.002.01.01 Word Biblical Commentary Genesis 1-15 Gordon J. Wenham Word Publishing
E0105 002 02 01 E0105.002.02.01 Word Biblical Commentary Genesis 16-50 Gordon Wenham Word Publishing
E0105 002 03 01 E0105.002.03.01 Word Biblical Commentary 3 Exodus John I. Durham Word Publishing
E0105 002 04 01 E0105.002.04.01 Word Biblical Commentary 4 Leviticus John E. Hartley Word Publishing
E0105 002 05 01 E0105.002.05.01 Word Biblical Commentary 5 Numbers Philip J. Budd Word Publishing
E0105 002 06 01 E0105.002.06.01 Word Biblical Commentary  6A Deuteronomy 1-11 Duane L. Christensen Word Publishing
E0105 002 07 01 E0105.002.07.01 Word Biblical Commentary 7 Joshua Trent C. Butler Word Publishing
E0105 002 09 01 E0105.002.09.01 Word Biblical Commentary 9 Ruth/Esther Frederic Bush Word Publishing
E0105 002 10 01 E0105.002.10.01 Word Biblical Commentary 10 1 Samuel Ralph W. Klein Word Publishing
E0105 002 11 01 E0105.002.11.01 Word Biblical Commentary 11 2 Samuel A. A. Anderson Word Publishing
E0105 002 12 01 E0105.002.12.01 Word Biblical Commentary 12 1 Kings Simon J. DeVRIES Word Publishing
E0105 002 13 01 E0105.002.13.01 Word Biblical Commentary 13, 2 Kings T. R. Hobbs Word Publishing
E0105 002 14 01 E0105.002.14.01 Word Biblical Commentary 14 1 Chronicles Roddy Braun Word Books Publisher
E0105 002 15 01 E0105.002.15.01 Word Biblical Commentary 15 2 Chronicles Raymond B. Dillard Word Books Publisher
E0105 002 16 01 E0105.002.16.01 Word Biblical Commentary 16, Ezra, Nehemiah H. G. M. Williamson Word Publishing
E0105 002 17 01 E0105.002.17.01 Word Biblical Commentary 17, Job 1-20 David J. A. Clines Word Publishing
E0105 002 19 01 E0105.002.19.01 Word Biblical Commentary 19, Psalms 1-50 Peter C. Craigie Word Publishing
E0105 002 20 01 E0105.002.20.01 Word Biblical Commentary 20, Psalms 51-100 Marvin E. Tate Word Publishing
E0105 002 21 01 E0105.002.21.01 Word Biblical Commentary 21, Psalms 101-150 Leslie C. Allen Word Publishing
E0105 002 22 01 E0105.002.22.01 Word Biblical Commentary 22, Proverbs Roland E. Murphy Word Publishing
E0105 002 23 01 E0105.002.23.01 Word Biblical Commentary 23A, Ecclesiastes Roland Murphy Word Publishing
E0105 002 24 01 E0105.002.24.01 Word Biblical Commentary 24, Isaiah 1-33 John D. W. Watts Word Publishing
E0105 002 25 01 E0105.002.25.01 Word Biblical Commentary 25, Isaiah 34-66 John D. W. Watts Word Publishing
E0105 002 26 01 E0105.002.26.01 Word Biblical Commentary 26, Jeremiah 1-25 Peter C. Craigie, Page H. Word Publishing
E0105 002 27 01 E0105.002.27.01 Word Biblical Commentary 27, Jeremiah 26-52 Gerald L. Keown, Pamela Word Publishing
E0105 002 29 01 E0105.002.29.01 Word Biblical Commentary 29, Ezekiel 20-48 Leslie C. Allen Word Publishing
E0105 002 30 01 E0105.002.30.01 Word Biblical Commentary 30, Daniel John E. Goldingay Word Publishing
Page B0101- 6
E0105 002 31 01 E0105.002.31.01 Word Biblical Commentary 31 , Hosea-Jonah Douglas Stuart Word Publishing
E0105 002 32 01 E0105.002.32.01 Word Biblical Commentary 32, Micah-Malachi Ralph L. Smith Word Publishing
E0105 002 33 01 E0105.002.33.01 Word Biblical Commentary 33A, Matthew 1-13 Donald A. Hagner Word Publishing
E0105 002 33 02 E0105.002.33.02 Word Biblical Commentary 33B, Matthew 14-28 Donald A. Hagner Word Publishing
E0105 002 34 01 E0105.002.34.01 Word Biblical Commentary 34A, Mark 1-8:26 Robert A. Guelich Word Publishing
E0105 002 35 01 E0105.002.35.01 Word Biblical Commentary 35A, Luke 1-9:20 John Nolland Word Publishing
E0105 002 35 02 E0105.002.35.02 Word Biblical Commentary 35B, Luke 9:21-18:34 John Nolland Word Publishing
E0105 002 35 03 E0105.002.35.03 Word Biblical Commentary 35C, Luke 18:35 - 24:53 John Nolland Word Publishing
E0105 002 36 01 E0105.002.36.01
Word Biblical Commentary 36, John George R. Beasley-Murray Word Publishing
E0105 002 38 01 E0105.002.38.01 Word Biblical Commentary 38A, Romans 1-8 Word Publishing
E0105 002 38 02 E0105.002.38.02 Word Biblical Commentary 38B, Romans 9-16 James D. G. Dunn Word Publishing
E0105 002 40 01 E0105.002.40.01 Word Biblical Commentary 40, 2 Corinthians Ralph P. Mar Word Publishing
E0105 002 41 01 E0105.002.41.01 Word Biblical Commentary 41, Galatians Richard N. Longenecker Word Publishing
E0105 002 42 01 E0105.002.42.01 Word Biblical Commentary 42, Ephesians Andrew T. Lincoln Word Publishing
E0105 002 43 01 E0105.002.43.01 Word Biblical Commentary 43, Philippians Gerald F. Hawthorne Word Publishing
E0105 002 44 01 E0105.002.44.01 Word Biblical Commentary 44, Colossians, Philemon Peter T. O'Brien Word Publishing
E0105 002 45 01 E0105.002.45.01 Word Biblical Commentary 45, 1 & 2 Thessalonians F. F. Bruce Word Publishing
E0105 002 47 01 E0105.002.47.01 Word Biblical Commentary 47A, Hebrews 1-8 William L. Lane Word Publishing
E0105 002 48 01 E0105.002.48.01 Word Biblical Commentary 48, James Ralph P. Martin Word Books, Publishers
E0105 002 49 01 E0105.002.49.01 Word Biblical Commentary 49, 1 Peter J. Ramsey Michaels Word Books, Publishers
E0105 002 50 01 E0105.002.50.01 Word Biblical Commentary 50, Jude, 2 Peter Richard J. Bauckham Word Books, Publishers
E0105 002 51 01 E0105.002.51.01 Word Biblical Commentary 51, 1, 2, 3 John Stephen S. Smalley Word Books, Publishers
E0105 002 52 01 E0105.002.52.01 Word Biblical Commentary 52A, Revelation David Aune Word Books, Publishers
E0105 002 52 02 E0105.002.52.02 Word Biblical Commentary 52B, Revelation 6-16 David E. Aune Word Books, Publishers
E0105 002 52 03 E0105.002.52.03 Word Biblical Commentary 52C, Revelation 17-22 David E. Aune Word Books, Publishers
E0105 003 01 01 E0105.003.01.01
The Gospel According to Matthew R. T. France
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 01 02 E0105.003.01.02
The Gospel According to St. Matthew R. V. G. Tasker
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 02 01 E0105.003.02.01
The Gospel According to Mark The Rev. Canon R. A. Cole
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 03 01 E0105.003.03.01
The Gospel According to St. Luke
The Rev. Canon Leon
Morris
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 04 01 E0105.003.04.01
The Gospel According to St. John R. V. G. Tasker
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 05 01 E0105.003.05.01
The Acts of the Apostles I. Howard Marshall
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 06 01 E0105.003.06.01
The First Epistle of Paul to the  I Corinthians I. Howard Marshall
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 06 02 E0105.003.06.02
The Second Epistle of Paul to the 2 Corinthians R. V. G. Tasker
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 07 01 E0105.003.07.01
Galatians R. Alan Gole
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 08 01 E0105.003.08.01
TheLetter of Paul to the Ephesians Francis Foulkes
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 09 01 E0105.003.09.01
The Epistle of Paul to the Philippians Ralph P. Martin
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
Page B0101- 7
E0105 003 09 02 E0105.003.09.02
The Epistle of Paul to the Philippians Ralph P. Martin
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 10 01 E0105.003.10.01
The Epistles of Paul to the Colossians and Philemo Herbert M. Carson
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 10 02 E0105.003.10.02
The Epistle of Paul to the Colossians and to Philemo N. T. Wright
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 11 01 E0105.003.11.01
The Epistles of Paul to the Thessalonians
The Rev. Canon Leon
Morris
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 12 01 E0105.003.12.01
The Pastoral Epistles Donald Guthrie
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 13 01 E0105.003.13.01
The Letter to the Hebrews Donald Guthrie
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 14 01 E0105.003.14.01
The Letter of James Douglas J. Moo
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 15 01 E0105.003.15.01
The First Epistle of Peter Wayne  A. Grudem
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 16 01 E0105.003.16.01
The Second Epistle General of Peter and the Genera Michael Green
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 17 01 E0105.003.17.01
The Letters of John John R. W. Stott
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 18 01 E0105.003.18.01
The Book of Revelation
The Rev. Canon Leon
Morris
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 003 18 02 E0105.003.18.02
The Book of Revelation
The Rev. Canon Leon
Morris
William B. Eerdmans
Publishing Co.
E0105 004 01 01 E0105.004.01.01 Be Loyal Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 02 01 E0105.004.02.01 Be Diligent Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 03 01 E0105.004.03.01 Be Compassionate Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 04 01 E0105.004.04.01 Be Courageous Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 05 01 E0105.004.05.01 Be Dynamic Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 06 01 E0105.004.06.01 Be Daring Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 07 01 E0105.004.07.01 Be Right Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 08 01 E0105.004.08.01 Be Encouraged Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 09 01 E0105.004.09.01 Be Complete Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 10 01 E0105.004.10.01 Be Ready Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 11 01 E0105.004.11.01 Be Faithful Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 12 01 E0105.004.12.01 Be Confident Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 13 01 E0105.004.13.01 Be Hopeful Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 14 01 E0105.004.14.01 Be Alert Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 004 15 01 E0105.004.15.01 Be Real Warren W. Wiersbe Victor Books
E0105 005 02 01 E0105.005.02.01
Mark The Expositor's Bible Commentary with NIV Walter W. Wessel
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 006 04 01 E0105.006.04.01
John The Expositor's Bible Commentary with NIV Merrill C. Tenney
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 007 06 01 E0105.007.06.01
Romans The Expositor's Bible Commentary with NIV Everette F. Harrison
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0105 008 01 01 E0105.008.01.01
Commentary on the Gospel of Luke Norval Geldenhuys
Wm. B. Eerdmans
Publishing Company
E0105 009 01 01 E0105.009.01.01 Nahum, Habakkuk, Zephaniah Richard D. Patterson Moody Press
Page B0101- 8
E0105 010 01 01 E0105.010.01.01
New Bible Commentary D Guthrie, J a Motyer,
Wm. B. Eerdmans
Publishing Company
E0105 011 01 01 E0105.011.01.01 Evangelical Commentary on The Bible Walter A. Elwell Baker Book House
E0105 012 01 01 E0105.012.01.01 A Guide to Selecting and Using Bible Commentaries Douglas Stuart Word Publising
E0105 013 01 01 E0105.013.01.01 Genesis - Introduction & Commentary -1 D. J. Wiseman
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 02 01 E0105.013.02.01 Exodus - Introduction & Commentary -2 R. Alan Cole
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 03 01 E0105.013.03.01 Leviticus - Introduction & Commentary -3 R. K. Harrison
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 04 01 E0105.013.04.01 Numbers - Introduction & Commentary -4 Gordon J. Wenham
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 05 01 E0105.013.05.01 Deuteronomy - Introduction & Commentary -5 J. A. Thompson
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 06 01 E0105.013.06.01 Joshua - Introduction & Commentary -6 Richard S. Hess
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 07 01 E0105.013.07.01 Judges & Ruth - Introduction & Commentary -7 Arthur E. Cundall
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 08 01 E0105.013.08.01 1 & 2 Samuel - Introduction & Commentary -8 Joyce g. Baldwin
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 09 01 E0105.013.09.01 1 & 2 Kings - Introduction & Commentary -9 Donald J. Wiseman
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 10a 01 E0105.013.10a.01 1 Chronicles - Introduction & Commentary -10a Martin J. Selman
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 10b 01 E0105.013.10b.01 2 Chronicles - Introduction & Commentary -10b Martin J. Selman
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 11 01 E0105.013.11.01 Ezra & Nehemiah - Introduction & Commentary -11 Derek Kidner
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 12 01 E0105.013.12.01 Esther - Introduction & Commentary -12 Joyce g. Baldwin
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 13 01 E0105.013.13.01 Job - Introduction & Commentary -13 Francis I. Andersen
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 14a 01 E0105.013.14a.01 Psalms 1-72 - Introduction & Commentary -14a Derek Kidner
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 14b 01 E0105.013.14b.01 Psalms 73-150 - Introduction & Commentary -14b Derek Kidner
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 15 01 E0105.013.15.01 Proverbs - Introduction & Commentary -15 Derek Kidner
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 16 01 E0105.013.16.01 Ecclesiastes - Introduction & Commentary -16 Michael A. Eaton
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 17 01 E0105.013.17.01 The Song of Solomon - Introduction & Commentary -17 G. Lloyd Carr
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 18 01 E0105.013.18.01 Isaiah - Introduction & Commentary -18 J. Alec Motyer
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 19 01 E0105.013.19.01 Jeremiah & Lamentations - Introduction & Commentary -19 R. K. Harrison
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 20 01 E0105.013.20.01 Ezekiel - Introduction & Commentary -20 John B. Taylor
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
Page B0101- 9
E0105 013 21 01 E0105.013.21.01 Daniel - Introduction & Commentary -21 Joyce g. Baldwin
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 22a 01 E0105.013.22a.01 Hosea - Introduction & Commentary -22a David Allan Hubbard
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 22b 01 E0105.013.22b.01 Joel & Amos - Introduction & Commentary -22b David Allan Hubbard
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 23a 01 E0105.013.23a.01 Obadiah, Jonah, Micah - Introduction & Commentary -23a Desmond Alexander
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 23b 01 E0105.013.23b.01
Nahum, Habakkuk, Zephaniah - Introduction & Commentary
-23b
David W. Baker
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 013 24 01 E0105.013.24.01
Haggai, Zechariah, Malachi - Introduction & Commentary -
24
Joyce g. Baldwin
Tyndale House Publisher
Inc.
E0105 014 01 01 E0105.014.01.01
A Commentary on the Old and New Testaments Vol -1
(Genesis-Esther)
Robert Jamieson Hendrickson Publishers
E0105 014 02 01 E0105.014.02.01
A Commentary on the Old and New Testaments Vol -2 (Job-
Malachi)
Robert Jamieson Hendrickson Publishers
E0105 014 03 01 E0105.014.03.01
A Commentary on the Old and New Testaments Vol -3
(Matthew-Revelation)
Robert Jamieson Hendrickson Publishers
E0105 015 01 01 E0105.015.01.01 THE WOMEN'S BIBLE COMMENTARY CAROL A. NEWSOM SPCK LONDON
E0105 016 01 01 E0105.016.01.01 Believer's Bible Commentary William MacDonald Nelson
E0106 001 01 01 E0106.001.01.01
Men of the Bible - God's Word for the Biblically Inept series D. Larry Miller Starbursty Publisers
E0106 002 01 01 E0106.002.01.01 Old Testament Characters Peter Scazzero InterVarsity Press
E0106 003 01 01 E0106.003.01.01 Joshua W. Phillip Keller Kregel Publications
E0106 004 01 01 E0106.004.01.01 Seeing David in the Life of Young David Mary Nelle Schaap Baker Books
E0106 005 01 01 E0106.005.01.01 Seeing God in the Life of David the King Mary Nelle Schaap Baker Books
E0106 006 01 01 E0106.006.01.01
Ezra Nehemiah Esther Irving L. Jensen
The Moon Bible Institute of
Chicago
E0106 007 01 01 E0106.007.01.01 Expect a Difference The Epistle of James Norman Archer Welch Publishing Company
E0106 008 01 01 E0106.008.01.01 Bad Girls of the Bible Liz Curtis Higgs Waterbrook Press
E0106 009 01 01 E0106.009.01.01 THE GOSPELS AND JESUS 2ND EDITION GRAHAM STANTON OXFORD
E0106 010 01 01 E0106.010.01.01 GOD'S PROFOUND AND MYSTERIOUS PROVIDENCE REV. ABRAHAM PARK PERIPLUS EDITIONS
E0107 660 01 01 E0107.660.01.01 The Battle for the Resurrection Norman L. Geisler Thomas Nelson Publishers
E0107 661 01 01 E0107.661.01.01 When Christ Comes Max Lucado Word Publishing
E0107 662 01 01 E0107.662.01.01
Final Warning Grant R. Jeffrey
Frontier Research
Publications Inc.
E0107 663 01 01 E0107.663.01.01
Armageddon - Appointment with Destiny Grant R. Jeffrey
Frontier Research
Publications Inc.
E0107 664 01 01 E0107.664.01.01
Armageddon - Oil and the Middle East Crisis John F. Walvoord
Zondervan Publishing
House
E0107 665 01 01 E0107.665.01.01 The Wonderful World Tomorrow - What It will be Like Herbert W. Armstrong Worldwide Church of God
E0107 666 01 01 E0107.666.01.01 The Terminal Generation Hal Lindsey
E0107 667 01 01 E0107.667.01.01 Apocalypse- The Coming Judgment of the nations Grant R. Jeffrey Bantam Books
E0107 668 01 01 E0107.668.01.01 Christian Apologetics Norman Geisler Baker Books House
E01001 001 01 01 E01001.001.01.01 Sing & Shout Songs for Children's Ministry Vol-01 Group Production Inc. Group Production Inc.
E01001 001 01 02 E01001.001.01.02 Sing & Shout Songs for Children's Ministry Vol-02 Group Production Inc. Group Production Inc.
E01001 002 01 01 E01001.002.01.01 Sing & Shout Songs for Children's Ministry Vol-04 Group Production Inc. Group Production Inc.
Page B0101- 10
E01001 003 01 01 E01001.003.01.01 Worship Together Song Book 1.0 Worship Together
E01001 004 01 01 E01001.004.01.01 Tuned In - Song book Gospel Light Gospel Light
E01001 005 01 01 E01001.005.01.01 Chord & Rhythm Dynamics - for Piano & Keyboards vol-1 Joseph Chi Musictown Publications
E01001 006 01 01 E01001.006.01.01 The Brooklyn Tabenacle Choir Live Carol Cymbala Brooklyn Tabernacle Music
E01001 006 01 02 E01001.006.01.02 Song Book 5 -Praise Worship Hosana Music
E01001 007 01 01 E01001.007.01.01 Wee Sing- Bible Songs Pamela Conn Beall Price Stern Sloan
E01001 008 01 01 E01001.008.01.01 Wee Sing- more Bible Songs Pamela Conn Beall Price Stern Sloan
E01001 009 01 01 E01001.009.01.01 Songs of a Christmas night B. J, Hoff
E01001 010 01 01 E01001.010.01.01 Here I Am to Worship Tim Hughes Regal
E01001 011 01 01 E01001.011.01.01 God songs - How to write and select songs for worship Paul Baloche Leadworship.com